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Anlage
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kdin
G 0221-3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kéln
G 0221/3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in
Sund, Alexander
T 017641466130 alexander.sund.hh@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Riewer, Luis
T 015785989362 luis.riewer+dtb@gmail.com
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Peter Krebs
m 0176/72548471; peter.krebs@tcfk.de
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Strunck, Georg
Borghoff, Karl-Heinz
Fix, Rolf

Duschek, Lothar
Krebs, Peter
Hoénerbach, Udo
Piehl, Winfried
Schneider, Karl-Josef
Hahn, Klaus
Schmidt, Jirgen
Schnorbach, Michael
Krebs, Alfred
Dahmen, Friedrich
von Thaden, Johannes
Schlitt, Helmut

ID-Nr.

15203517
15003530
15203261
15602844
15003670
15852159
15802691
15603515
15403073
15305694
15903305
15703377
14903476
15504180
15052586

LK

LK13,8
LK13,8
LK14,8
LK16,2
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK21,9
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,0
LK24,1
LK24,5
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